General
Eaton incorporates the latest in metal oxide
varistor (MOV) technology in a porcelain design
with its Cooper Power™ series VariSTAR™ Type
AZL heavy-duty distribution-class MOV arrester in
ratings of 3 through 36 kV. With this combination
of technologies, Eaton can offer reliable and
cost effective overhead protection of distribution

Figure 5. Dimensions for AZL19C series.
* All clearances are measured from centerline of arrester and are based upon the protective characteristics of the arrester.
Ordering information
To order a VariSTAR AZL arrester, determine the voltage rating for
the intended application using Table 1.
Specify the appropriate catalog number from Table 4. Contact an
Eaton representative for applications not listed.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Arrester Rating
(kV rms)
Catalog Numbers: VariSTAR Type AZL Arrester
Crossarm
Bracket and 19.25"
Line Lead
Without Crossarm
Bracket Crossarm Bracket
Transformer Mounting
Bracket
Cubicle Mounted
(Without Isolator)
3 AZL1A3R AZL19B3R AZL1B3R AZL31B3R AZL19C503R
6 AZL1A6R AZL19B6R AZL1B6R AZL31B6R AZL19C506R
9 AZL1A9R AZL19B9R AZL1B9R AZL31B9R AZL19C509R
10 AZL1A10R AZL19B10R AZL1B10R AZL31B10R AZL19C510R
12 AZL1A12R AZL19B12R AZL1B12R AZL31B12R AZL19C512R
15 AZL1A15R AZL19B15R AZL1B15R AZL31B15R AZL19C515R
18 AZL1A18R AZL19B18R AZL1B18R AZL31B18R AZL19C518R
21 AZL1A21R AZL19B21R AZL1B21R AZL31B21R AZL19C521R
24 AZL1A24R AZL19B24R AZL1B24R AZL31B24R AZL19C524R
27 AZL1A27R AZL19B27R AZL1B27R AZL31B27R AZL19C527R
30 AZL1A30R AZL19B30R AZL1B30R AZL31B30R
36 AZL1A36R AZL19B36R AZL1B36R AZL31B36R
A
B
2.34”
3.06”